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112

$2.6 M $1.2 M

$2.6 M $1.2 M

$18.2 M $4.3 M

99.24% 99.47%

$1,421 $953

67
q 20.5%

# OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARq 23.3%

q 14.8%
23

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARm 11.1%

m 42.0%
$1,150,000

TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

q 5.0%
$26,522,023

15 $1,300,000 $39,103,062
TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

q 26.1%
q 41.0%

m 20.9%

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARm 8.9%

# OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

q 58.3%
q 37.5%



REGIONAL SALES

*excluding vacant land sales < $300K $300K - $649K $650K - $999K $1M - $2.9M $3M+
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SALES COMPARISON

SALES BY REGION SALES BY PRICE RANGE

*vs. same month last year

SINGLE FAMILY CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND
YTD TREND** MONTH

Single Family Condominium Vacant Land

**Year-over-year and current YTD shown



NEIGHBORHOOD SALES
KAUAI

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND
# $ AMT MEDIAN # $ AMT MEDIAN # $ AMT MEDIAN

HANALEI 5 – $27.3 M q $2.6 M q 4 q $5.7 M q $1.5 M p 2 q $1.8 M q $888.5 K p

KAWAIHAU 4 q $6.2 M q $1.3 M p 3 q $3.2 M q $1.3 M p 1 q $281.0 K q $281.0 K q

LIHUE 3 p $3.0 M p $830.0 K q 4 q $2.3 M q $557.5 K p – – – – – –

KOLOA 1 q $656.3 K q $656.3 K q 12 p $15.3 M p $952.5 K q 3 p $3.9 M p $1.7 M p

WAIMEA 2 p $2.0 M p $989.5 K p – – – – – – 1 – $150.0 K – $150.0 K –

TOP NEIGHBORHOODS #
WAILUA TERRACE 1

NONAKA SUBDIVISION 1

KILAUEA ESTATES 1

KUPOLO TRACT 1

TOP CONDOMINIUMS #
PILI MAI AT POIPU 3

KIAHUNA PH II 3

PALI KE KUA III 2

WAIPOULI BEACH RESORT 2

KUKUI`ULA 2

KIAHUNA PH III-A & IV-A 2

KAWAIHAU SPORTS VILLA 1

HALELANI VILLAGE AT PUHI PH I 1

OHIA CONDO 1

KALAPAKI VILLAS 1

NEIGHBORHOOD COMPARISON Increase/Decrease vs. Last Year No Change or No Value vs. Last Year–

MONTHLY SALES HEAT MAP



YEAR TO DATE

VACANT LAND

YEAR TO DATE STATISTICS

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND

SINGLE FAMILY MEDIAN

2020 2021 2022 2023

CONDOMINIUM MEDIAN

CONDOMINIUMSINGLE FAMILY HOMES

KAUAI

# OF SALES

186

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

$697,000

TOTAL $ OF SALES

170

$1,100,000

$267,112,809
TOTAL $ OF SALES

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

# OF SALES

$170,231,628

57

$900,000

$74,786,200
TOTAL $ OF SALES

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

# OF SALES

q 33.8%

q 32.0%

q 3.9%

q 36.7%

VS. LAST YEAR

q 47.7%

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEAR

q 8.3%

VS. LAST YEAR VS. LAST YEARq 37.7%

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEARq 60.5%

m 28.6%

VS. LAST YEAR

$730.0K

$465.0K

$325.0K

$748.8K

#N/A

$830.0K

$406.9K

$385.0K

$745.0K

#N/A

$995.0K

$550.0K

$500.0K

$720.0K

#N/A

$1.2M

$545.0K

$535.0K

$793.5K

#N/A

$1.4M

$690.0K

$699.5K

$905.0K

$563.5K

$1.9M

$823.5K

$800.0K

$1.2M

$645.0K

$2.5M

$920.0K

$925.0K

$1.3M

$752.8K

$2.2M

$1.0M

$830.0K

$1.3M

$776.0K

HANALEI

KAWAIHAU

LIHUE

KOLOA

WAIMEA

www.tghawaii.com


